FORNO Loiano 24-Inch Freestanding Electric
Range Stainless Steel, 4 Elements 6,000W,
2.3 cu.ft. with Storage Drawer
Model: FFSEL6069-24
Forno Appliance 2025 Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca
®
KEY FEATURES
•	 4 Radiant elements combine a total stove-top out of
6,000W
•	 Ceramic glass provides an even heat distribution
•	 Stainless steel cooktop cavity top plate and backsplash
•	 Drawer storage
•	 2.3 Cu.Ft Convection Fan Oven
•	 Enamel Oven and Smooth Friction Hinges
FEATURES
Convection Fan Control Rocker Switch
Convection Type Single Fan
Oven Light Control Rocker Switch
Storage Drawer Yes
Storage Drawer Dimensions
(WxDxH-Inch)
 17” x 15 1/2” x 4 1/2”
Air Fryer Basket Yes
Air Fryer Basket Dimensions
(WxDxH-Inch)
18” x 15” x 1”
Broiler Pan Yes
Oven Cleaning Type Standard Clean
Preheat Light Indicator Yes
Hot Surface Light Indicator Yes
Oven Cooking Function:
Bake
Conv. Bake
Broil
Conv. Broil
Timer No
Temperature Gauge No
Oven Light Yes x1
Self-Cleaning No
Oven Rack Position 4
Oven Racks Dimensions
(WxD-Inch)
18” x 15”
Oven Racks Material Electroplated
Telescopic Oven Racks No
Provided Power Cord No
OVEN SPECIFICATION
Oven Capacity (cu.ft.) 2.3 cu.ft
Oven Overall Dimensions
(WxDxH-Inch)
18” x 15” x 13”
Bake Element Wattage 2100W
Broiler Element Wattage 2100W
Convection Fan Wattage
APPEARANCE
Installation Type Freestanding
Popular Width (Inch) 24-Inch
Unit Material Stainless Steel
Handle Color/Finish Stainless Steel
Knobs Color/Finish Stainless Steel
Oven Interior Color/Finish Black Enamel
Cooktop Surface Material Ceramic Glass
Cooktop Surface Color Black
Oven Control Type Mechanical Knob Control
Number of Knobs 5
Number of  Burners 4
Number of Oven Racks 2
Oven Racks Material Electroplated
Hidden Bake Element No
Leveling Legs Yes
RANGETOP SPECIFICATION
Left Front Element (W & Inch) 1800 W | Ø 8-Inch
Left Rear Element (W & Inch) 1200W | Ø 6-Inch
Right Front  Element (W & Inch) 1800W | Ø 8-Inch
Right Rear Element (W & Inch) 1200W | Ø 6-Inch
Forno Appliance 2025 Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dedicated Circuit Breaker 40 A
Electrical supply 240 V
60 Hz
Total Amp Use 34 A
Rated Power 8100 W
Power Cord No
Certification cETLus Safety Listing
File/Certification Number 5015011
Warranty 2 yrs
PRODUCT  DIMENSIONPRODUCT  DIMENSION
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Net Weight (lbs & kg) 139 lbs | 63 kg
Product Dimensions
(WxDxH-Inch)
23.2” x 23.4” x 37.8”
Cutout Dimensions
(WxDxH-Inch)
24” x 23.19” x 36”
CARTON DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Gross Weight (lbs & kg) 188.44 lbs | 85.5 kg
Carton Dimensions
(WxDxH-Inch)
25.8” x 26.85” x 39.76”
23” 7/16
(595mm)
37” 13/16
(960mm)
23” 3/16
(589mm)